

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number : 07AAOCM4297N1ZK

1.	Legal Name		MALVIN LIF	ESCIENCES	PRIVATE LIN	AITED
2.	Trade Name, if any		MALVIN LIF	ESCIENCES]	PRIVATE LIN	AITED
3.	Constitution of Business		Private Limited Company			
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business		2ND FLOOR, FLAT NO 8, PAL MOHAN BHAWAN, 66A/3 NEW ROHTAK ROAD, NEW DELHI, Central Delhi, Delhi, 110005			
5.	Date of Liability					
6.	Period of Validity		From	14/09/2021	То	Not Applicable
7.	Type of Registration		Regular			
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Delhi			
Signature						
Name Praka		Prakash (n Chandra Sahoo			
Designation Sales Ta		Sales Tay	x Officer Class II / AVATO			
Jurisdictional Office Ward 43		Ward 43				
9. Date of issue of Certificate 14/09/20		14/09/202	21			
Note: '	The registration certificate is req	uired to b	e prominently o	lisplayed at all	places of busi	iness in the State.

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 14/09/2021 by the jurisdictional authority.





GSTIN07AAOCM4297N1ZKLegal NameMALVIN LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITEDTrade Name, if anyMALVIN LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED

0

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State



GSTIN	07AAOCM4297N1ZK
Legal Name	MALVIN LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED
Trade Name, if any	MALVIN LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons



2



Name	ANKUSH SABHARWAL
Designation/Status	DIRCTOR
Resident of State	Delhi
Name	GLOSSY SABHARWAL
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Delhi